Brasero Exterior BASKET

SKU: FIRE/BASKET EAN: 5902539520859

91,35 €

Datos técnicos
Informacion complementaria

EAN 5902539520859

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)
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55

50

55

14.4
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